CZECHOWSKA PIATKA

Organizator:

Data: 2017-05-27
Miejsce: Lublin
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, OPEN

M-ce

N =

0 ~No U AW

10
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12
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14
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16
17
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nazwisko i imie

KAWIAK MAREK
BUJAK MACIE)

RAPA MARIUSZ
PRZECH MARCIN
SZABAT WIESEAW
GAJEK GRZEGORZ
JOZWIAK ADRIAN
FILIPOWICZ ZENEK

DELEZUCH WOJCIECH
MARZETA ANDRZEJ
STECKIEWICZ PIOTR

GASZCZYK JOANNA
KOBIELARZ ADRIAN
GAJEK MAGDALENA
KONOPKA PIOTR

ZBICIAK ADAM
STRUMIDLO MIKOLA]
KARWAT ROBERT
STERNIK DANIEL
KOSINSKI MARIUSZ

STEFANIAK PIOTR
SKORA MILENA

STYRNIK MARCIN
ZBICIAK KINGA

KULPA JOANNA
RACZYNSKA JOANNA
BURZYKOWSKA JUSTYNA
KROSMAN TOMASZ
GORSKI KACPER
BABIARZ MAGDALENA
MATYJASZCZYK ALICJA
WALASEK MATEUSZ

KAMINSKI £tUKASZ

45
5

=

23

27
36
34
22

70

13
16
37
24

31
18
42
32

44
20
43
30
17
35
21

38
40

46

47

Klub

TRAINING ROOM MMBUJAK
FIZJOTERAPIA
ROZBIEGAMYBIZNES.EU
SKLEP BIEGACZA LUBLIN
WIES TANCZY | BIEGA

LUBELSKIBIEGACZ.PL
TEAM

LUBARTOW BIEGA.PL

LUBLIN BIEGA

WIES TANCZY | BIEGA
LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

LUBLIN BIEGA
LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

AZS UP LUBLIN
0CZKO

MOBICA RUNNERS
STUDENT UMCS

Stowarzyszenie Lubelskie Towarzystwo Kolarskie

M-scowos¢

LUBLIN
LUBLIN

LUBLIN
LUBLIN
ANNOPOL
CZOLNA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
LUBARTOW
KOMAROWKA
PODLASKA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

LUBARTOW
ULHOWEK
LUBARTOW
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
LUBARTOW
LUBLIN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

OPOLE LUBELSKIE
LUBLIN

SPICZYN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

Kraj

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M-30
M-40

M-40
M-15
M-50
M-30
M-15
M-50

M-40
M-50
M-15

K-30
M-30
K-40
M-30

M-50
M-15
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
K-15
M-30
K-15
K-40
K-15
K-15
M-15
M-15
K-40
K-15
M-15

M-30
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ZaWODY

K/M

M1
M2

M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

M9
M 10
M11

K1
M12
K2
M13

M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18

M19

M 20
K4
K5
K6
K7
M21
M 22
K8
K9

=1

PORTOWE

Mieszkaniec

Czechowa

TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK

TAK

1.25km

00:04:12
00:04:26

00:04:25
00:04:13
00:04:28
00:04:34
00:04:33
00:04:36

00:04:31
00:04:44
00:04:47

00:04:47
00:04:36
00:04:51
00:04:56

00:04:47
00:05:34
00:05:29
00:05:41
00:05:14

00:05:43
00:05:50
00:05:40
00:06:25
00:06:21
00:05:52
00:06:25
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:06:40
00:06:24
00:06:29

DNF
00:13:15

DNF

2.5km

00:08:26
00:08:55

00:08:54
00:08:42
00:09:07
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:28

00:09:23
00:09:47
00:09:49

00:09:48
00:09:44
00:09:55
00:10:13

00:10:06
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:16

00:12:01
00:12:04
00:11:51
00:12:57
00:12:54
00:12:26
00:13:06
00:12:32
00:12:40
00:13:50
00:14:10
00:13:03

DNF
00:19:33

DNF

3.75km

00:12:51
00:13:27

00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:48
00:14:04
00:14:19
00:14:26

00:14:27
00:14:55
00:15:00

00:14:59
00:15:06
00:15:04
00:15:43

00:15:36
00:16:40
00:16:39
00:17:10
00:17:45

00:18:26
00:18:29
00:18:18
00:19:18
00:19:35
00:20:33
00:20:06
00:18:34
00:20:26
00:21:10
00:23:43
00:20:10

DNF

DNF

Netto

00:17:16.75
00:17:49.15

00:17:49.00
00:18:22.60
00:18:29.00
00:18:48.40
00:19:10.45
00:19:18.50

00:19:36.00
00:19:56.60
00:20:04.50

00:20:05.00
00:20:15.60
00:20:16.65
00:21:02.90

00:21:15.20
00:21:41.75
00:21:40.35
00:23:11.15
00:24:02.85

00:24:16.90
00:24:26.50
00:24:47.95
00:25:23.25
00:26:32.70
00:26:56.15
00:27:21.40
00:27:37.80
00:28:00.65
00:28:32.05
00:30:50.05

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

00:17:18.20
00:17:51.00

00:17:51.20
00:18:24.20
00:18:30.85
00:18:50.85
00:19:13.05
00:19:20.70

00:19:38.55
00:19:59.35
00:20:06.75

00:20:07.65
00:20:17.85
00:20:19.70
00:21:08.00

00:21:18.10
00:21:47.25
00:21:47.30
00:23:19.00
00:24:07.15

00:24:23.85
00:24:30.05
00:24:54.40
00:25:27.55
00:26:38.95
00:27:02.35
00:27:29.35
00:27:41.25
00:28:04.20
00:28:35.25
00:30:53.75

DNF

DNF

min/km

3:27
3:34

3:33
3:40
3:41
3:45
3:50
3:51

3:55
3:59
4:00

4:.01
4:03
4:03
4:12

4:15
4:20
4:20
4:38
4:48

4:51
4:53
4:57
5:04
5:18
5:23
5:28
5:31
5:36
5:42
6:10

1/4

km/h

17.4
16.8

16.8
16.3
16.2

16
15.6
15.5

15.3
15
15

14.9
14.8
14.8
14.3

141
13.8
13.8
12.9
12.5

12.4
12.3
12.1
11.8
11.3
111

11
10.9
10.7
10.5



CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, K-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

GASZCZYK JOANNA
GAJEK MAGDALENA
SKORA MILENA

ZBICIAK KINGA

KULPA JOANNA
RACZYNSKA JOANNA
BURZYKOWSKA JUSTYNA
BABIARZ MAGDALENA
MATYJASZCZYK ALICJA

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, M-Open

M-ce

N =

o ~No U AW

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

Nazwisko i imie

KAWIAK MAREK
BUJAK MACIE]

RAPA MARIUSZ
PRZECH MARCIN
SZABAT WIESEAW
GAJEK GRZEGORZ
JOZWIAK ADRIAN
FILIPOWICZ ZENEK

DELEZUCH WOJCIECH
MARZETA ANDRZEJ
STECKIEWICZ PIOTR

KOBIELARZ ADRIAN
KONOPKA PIOTR

ZBICIAK ADAM
STRUMIDLO MIKOLA)
KARWAT ROBERT
STERNIK DANIEL
KOSINSKI MARIUSZ

STEFANIAK PIOTR
STYRNIK MARCIN
KROSMAN TOMASZ
GORSKI KACPER
WALASEK MATEUSZ

KAMINSKI £tUKASZ

Nr

13
37
20
30
17
35
21
40

Nr

45
15

23

27
36
34
22

70

16
24

31
18
42
32

44

43

38
46

47

Klub

WIES TANCZY | BIEGA
AZS UP LUBLIN
0CZKO

MOBICA RUNNERS

Klub

TRAINING ROOM MMBUJAK
FIZJOTERAPIA
ROZBIEGAMYBIZNES.EU
SKLEP BIEGACZA LUBLIN
WIES TANCZY | BIEGA

LUBELSKIBIEGACZ.PL
TEAM

LUBARTOW BIEGA.PL
LUBLIN BIEGA
LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

LUBLIN BIEGA

LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

STUDENT UMCS

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, Mieszkanka Czechowa

M-ce

1
2

Nazwisko i imie

GASZCZYK JOANNA
GAJEK MAGDALENA

Nr

13
37

Klub

WIES TANCZY | BIEGA

M-scowos¢

LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBARTOW
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
SPICZYN

M-scowos¢

LUBLIN
LUBLIN

LUBLIN
LUBLIN
ANNOPOL
CZOLNA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
LUBARTOW
KOMAROWKA
PODLASKA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

LUBARTOW
ULHOWEK
LUBARTOW
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
NIEMCE
LUBLIN
OPOLE LUBELSKIE
LUBLIN

LUBLIN

M-scowos¢

LUBLIN
LUBLIN

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj

POL
POL

K-30
K-40
K-15
K-15
K-40
K-15
K-15
K-40
K-15

M-30
M-40

M-40
M-15
M-50
M-30
M-15
M-50

M-40
M-50
M-15

M-30
M-30

M-50
M-15
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-15
M-15
M-15

M-30

K-30
K-40

Kat. M. kat K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
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M1
M2

o=

M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

NNNFE =N

M9
M 10
3 M11
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3 M 12
M13

IS

M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
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M19
M 20
M21
M 22

o Ul O

Kat. M. kat K/M

Mieszkaniec 1.25km

Czechowa
TAK 00:04:47
00:04:51
00:05:50
00:06:25
TAK 00:06:21
00:05:52
TAK 00:06:25
00:06:40
00:06:24

Mieszkaniec 1.25km

Czechowa

00:04:12
00:04:26

00:04:25
00:04:13
00:04:28
00:04:34
00:04:33
00:04:36

00:04:31
00:04:44
00:04:47

00:04:36
TAK 00:04:56

00:04:47
00:05:34
00:05:29
00:05:41
TAK 00:05:14

00:05:43
00:05:40
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:06:29

DNF

TAK 00:13:15
DNF

Mieszkaniec 1.25km

Czechowa

TAK 00:04:47
00:04:51

2.5km

00:09:48
00:09:55
00:12:04
00:12:57
00:12:54
00:12:26
00:13:06
00:13:50
00:14:10

2.5km

00:08:26
00:08:55

00:08:54
00:08:42
00:09:07
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:28

00:09:23
00:09:47
00:09:49

00:09:44
00:10:13

00:10:06
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:16

00:12:01
00:11:51
00:12:32
00:12:40
00:13:03

DNF
00:19:33

DNF

2.5km

00:09:48
00:09:55

3.75km

00:14:59
00:15:04
00:18:29
00:19:18
00:19:35
00:20:33
00:20:06
00:21:10
00:23:43

3.75km

00:12:51
00:13:27

00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:48
00:14:04
00:14:19
00:14:26

00:14:27
00:14:55
00:15:00

00:15:06
00:15:43

00:15:36
00:16:40
00:16:39
00:17:10
00:17:45

00:18:26
00:18:18
00:18:34
00:20:26
00:20:10

DNF

DNF

3.75km

Netto

00:20:05.00
00:20:16.65
00:24:26.50
00:25:23.25
00:26:32.70
00:26:56.15
00:27:21.40
00:28:32.05
00:30:50.05

Netto

00:17:16.75
00:17:49.15

00:17:49.00
00:18:22.60
00:18:29.00
00:18:48.40
00:19:10.45
00:19:18.50

00:19:36.00
00:19:56.60
00:20:04.50

00:20:15.60
00:21:02.90

00:21:15.20
00:21:41.75
00:21:40.35
00:23:11.15
00:24:02.85

00:24:16.90
00:24:47.95
00:27:37.80
00:28:00.65

DNF

DNF

Netto

Brutto

00:20:07.65
00:20:19.70
00:24:30.05
00:25:27.55
00:26:38.95
00:27:02.35
00:27:29.35
00:28:35.25
00:30:53.75

Brutto

00:17:18.20
00:17:51.00

00:17:51.20
00:18:24.20
00:18:30.85
00:18:50.85
00:19:13.05
00:19:20.70

00:19:38.55
00:19:59.35
00:20:06.75

00:20:17.85
00:21:08.00

00:21:18.10
00:21:47.25
00:21:47.30
00:23:19.00
00:24:07.15

00:24:23.85
00:24:54.40
00:27:41.25
00:28:04.20

DNF

DNF

Brutto

00:14:59 00:20:05.00 00:20:07.65
00:15:04 00:20:16.65 00:20:19.70

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

4:01
4:03
4:53
5:04
5:18
5:23
5:28
5:42
6:10

min/km

3:27
3:34

3:33
3:40
3:41
3:45
3:50
3:51

3:55
3:59
4:00

4.03
4:12

4:15
4:20
4:20
4:38
4:48

4:51
4:57
5:31
5:36

min/km

4:.01
4.03

2/4

km/h

14.9
14.8
12.3
11.8
11.3
111
11
10.5
9.7

km/h

17.4
16.8

16.8
16.3
16.2

16
15.6
15.5

15.3
15
15

14.8
14.3

14.1
13.8
13.8
12.9
12.5

12.4
12.1
10.9
10.7

km/h

14.9
14.8



CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, Mieszkanka Czechowa c.d.

3 SKORA MILENA 20 AZS UP LUBLIN LUBLIN K-15 1 00:05:50
4 ZBICIAK KINGA 30 0CzKo LUBARTOW K-15 2 00:06:25
5 KULPA JOANNA 17 LUBLIN POL K-40 2 K 5 TAK 00:06:21
6 RACZYNSKA JOANNA 35 LUBLIN POL K-15 3 K6 00:05:52
7 BURZYKOWSKA JUSTYNA 21 MOBICA RUNNERS LUBLIN POL K-15 4 K7 TAK 00:06:25
8 BABIARZ MAGDALENA 40 LUBLIN POL K-40 3 K8 00:06:40
9 MATYJASZCZYK ALICJA 4 SPICZYN POL K-15 5 K9 00:06:24

00:12:04 00:18:29 00:24:26.50 00:24:30.05 4:53 12.3
00:12:57 00:19:18 00:25:23.25 00:25:27.55 5:04 11.8
00:12:54 00:19:35 00:26:32.70 00:26:38.95 5:18 113
00:12:26 00:20:33 00:26:56.15 00:27:02.35 5:23 11.1
00:13:06 00:20:06 00:27:21.40 00:27:29.35 5:28 11
00:13:50 00:21:10 00:28:32.05 00:28:35.25 5:42 10.5
00:14:10 00:23:43 00:30:50.05 00:30:53.75 6:10 9.7

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, Mieszkaniec Czechowa

1 KONOPKA PIOTR 24 LUBELSKA GRUPA LUBLIN 00:04:56
TRIATHLONU

2 KOSINSKI MARIUSZ 5 LUBELSKA GRUPA LUBLIN POL M-30 7 M18 TAK 00:05:14
TRIATHLONU

KAMINSKI £tUKASZ 47 LUBLIN POL M-30 TAK 00:13:15

DNF

00:10:13 00:15:43 00:21:02.90 00:21:08.00

00:11:16 00:17:45 00:24:02.85 00:24:07.15 4:48 125

00:19:33 DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, K-15

1 SKORA MILENA AZS UP LUBLIN LUBLIN K-15 1 00:05:50
2 ZBICIAK KINGA 0CZKO LUBARTOW K-15 2 00:06:25
3 RACZYNSKA JOANNA 35 LUBLIN POL K-15 3 K 6 00:05:52
4 BURZYKOWSKA JUSTYNA 21 MOBICA RUNNERS LUBLIN POL K-15 4 K7 TAK 00:06:25
5 MATYJASZCZYK ALICJA 4 SPICZYN POL K-15 5 K9 00:06:24

00:12:04 00:18:29 00:24:26.50 00:24:30.05 4:53 12.3
00:12:57 00:19:18 00:25:23.25 00 25:27.55 5:04 11.8
00:12:26 00:20:33  00:26:56.15 00:27:02.35 5:23 111
00:13:06 00:20:06 00:27:21.40 00:27:29.35 5:28 11
00:14:10 00:23:43 00:30:50.05 00:30:53.75 6:10 9.7

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, M-15

PRZECH MARCIN 6 SKLEP BIEGACZA LUBLIN LUBLIN M-15 00:04:13
jOZWIAK ADRIAN LUBLIN M-15 00:04:33

3 STECKIEWICZ PIOTR 7 KOMAROWKA POL M-15 3 M 11 00:04:47

PODLASKA

4 STRUMIDLO MIKOLA] 18 LUBLIN BIEGA ULHOWEK POL M-15 4 M 15 00:05:34
5 KROSMAN TOMASZ 3 STUDENT UMCS LUBLIN POL M-15 5 M21 00:05:04
6 GORSKI KACPER 38 OPOLE LUBELSKIE ~ POL M-15 6 M 22 00:05:07
WALASEK MATEUSZ 46 LUBLIN POL M-15 00:06:29
DNF

00:08:42 00:13:28 00:18:22.60 00:18:24.20 3:40 16.3
00:09:22 00:14:19 00:19:10.45 00:19:13.05 3:50 15.6
00:09:49 00:15:00 00:20:04.50 00:20:06.75 4:00 15
00:11:08 00:16:40 00:21:41.75 00:21:47.25 4:20 13.8
00:12:32 00:18:34 00:27:37.80 00:27:41.25 5:31 10.9
00:12:40 00:20:26 00:28:00.65 00:28:04.20 5:36 10.7
00:13:03 00:20:10 DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, K-30

1 GASZCZYKJOANNA LUBLIN 00:04:47

00:09:48 00:14:59 00:20:05.00 00:20:07.65

http://b4sport.pl/ 3/4



CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, M-30

1 KAWIAK MAREK

2 GAJEK GRZEGORZ

3 KOBIELARZ ADRIAN 16

4 KONOPKA PIOTR 24

5 KARWAT ROBERT 42

6 STERNIK DANIEL 32

7 KOSINSKI MARIUSZ 5

8 STEFANIAK PIOTR 44

9 STYRNIK MARCIN 43
KAMINSKI £tUKASZ 47

WIES TANCZY | BIEGA
LUBLIN BIEGA
LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

LUBELSKA GRUPA
TRIATHLONU

LUBLIN
CZOLNA
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

LUBARTOW
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

NIEMCE
NIEMCE
LUBLIN

POL
POL
POL

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30

s wWw N =

o wn

M6
M 12
M13

M 16
M17
M18

M19
M 20

TAK

TAK

TAK

00:04:12
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:56

00:05:29
00:05:41
00:05:14

00:05:43
00:05:40
00:13:15

DNF

00:08:26
00:09:22
00:09:44
00:10:13

00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:16

00:12:01
00:11:51
00:19:33

DNF

00:12:51

00:14:04
00:15:06
00:15:43

00:16:39
00:17:10
00:17:45

00:18:26
00:18:18
DNF

00:17:16.75

00:18:48.40
00:20:15.60
00:21:02.90

00:21:40.35
00:23:11.15
00:24:02.85

00:24:16.90
00:24:47.95
DNF

00:17:18.20

00:18:50.85
00:20:17.85
00:21:08.00

00:21:47.30
00:23:19.00
00:24:07.15

00:24:23.85
00:24:54.40
DNF

3:27
3:45
4.03
4:12

4:20
4:38
4:48

4:51
4:57

17.4
16
14.8
14.3

13.8
12.9
125

12.4
121

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, K-40

00:15:04 00:20:16.65 00:20:19.70
00:19:35 00:26:32.70 00:26:38.95
00:21:10 00:28:32.05 00:28:35.25

1 GAJEK MAGDALENA 37
2 KULPA JOANNA
3 BABIARZ MAGDALENA 40

WIES TANCZY | BIEGA

LUBLIN
LUBLIN
LUBLIN

K-40

00 06:21
00:06:40

00:09:55
00:12:54
00:13:50

4:03
5:18
5:42

14.8
11.3
10.5

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, M-40

1 BUJAK MACIE)

2 RAPA MARIUSZ
3 DELEZUCH WOJCIECH 70

FIZJOTERAPIA

23 ROZBIEGAMYBIZNES.EU

LUBLIN
NIEMCE

POL

M3
M9

00:04:26

00:04:25
00:04:31

00:08:55

00:08:54
00:09:23

00:13:27 00:17:49.15 00:17:51.00

00:13:26 00:17:49.00 00:17:51.20
00:14:27 00:19:36.00 00:19:38.55

15 TRAINING ROOM MMBUJAK  LUBLIN

3:33
3:55

16.8
15.3

CZECHOWSKA PIATKA, M-50

SZABAT WIESLAW ANNOPOL M-50 00:04:28 00:09:07 00:13:48 00:18:29.00 00:18:30.85 3:41 16.2
FILIPOWICZ ZENEK 22 LUBELSKIBIEGACZ.PL LUBLIN M-50 00:04:36 00:09:28 00:14:26 00:19:18.50 00:19:20.70 3:51 15.5
TEAM
3 MARZETA ANDRZE) 8 LUBARTOW BIEGA.PL LUBARTOW POL M-50 3 M 10 00:04:44 00:09:47 00:14:55 00:19:56.60 00:19:59.35 3:59 15
4 ZBICIAK ADAM 31 LUBARTOW POL M-50 4 M 14 00:04:47 00:10:06 00:15:36 00:21:15.20 00:21:18.10 4:15 141
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